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RACE CHAMPIONSHIF

IVIRC 2013

FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 7-8-september 2013

IFIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
Superstock 1000AA, IRMC Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km ._._.
Superstock1000 Qualif.practice II. 8.9.2013 09:05. ......

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 9:05:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
(55) Michal FILLA (30) Gyorgy VIGH
1 9:11:32.702 2:09.898 37103  1:05.918 26.877 1 9:10:38.002 2:12.767  38.403 1:06.530 27.834
2 9:13:41.060 2:08.358 36799  1:05.065 26.494 2 9:12:50.690  2:12.688 38.257  1:06.778 27.653
3 9:15:50.075 2:09.015 36.627  1:05.677 26.711 3 9:15:04.036 2:13.346 38.179  1:07.426 27.741
4 9:17:57.821 2:07.746 36.577  1:04.700 26.469 4 9:17:16.737 2:12.701  38.134  1:06.831 27.736
5 9:20:05.430 2:07.609 36.694  1:04.487 26.428 p5 9:20:03.682 2:46.945 51.716  1:17.993
p6 9:22:31.551 2:26.121 43742 1:12.329
7 9:27:59.614 5:28.063 1:09.041 26.469 (42) Jaroslaw CHOMICZ
8 9:30:05.846  2:06.232  36.284 1:03.730 26.218 1 9:12:17.143 2:19.076 39.953  1:10.720 28.403
9 9:32:12.315 2:06.469  36.178  1:03.922 26.369 2 9:14:34.029 2:16.886 39.009  1:09.901 27.976
p10 9:34:29.518 2:17.203 36.377  1:10.476 3 9:16:50.842 2:16.813 39.206  1:09.224 28.383
4 9:19:07.138 2:16.296 39.115  1:09.186 27.995
(77) Martin CHOY 5 9:21:43.601 2:36.463  46.250  1:18.322 31.891
1 9:10:30.421 2:10.403 37.587  1:06.003 26.813 6 9:23:58.462 2:14.861 38.480  1:08.505 27.876
9:12:39.234 2:08.813 36.922  1:05.295 26.596 7 9:26:13.624 2:15.162  38.391  1:08.871 27.900
3 9:14:48.635 2:09.401 36.537  1:05.984 26.880 8 9:28:30.123 2:16.499 38.669  1:09.323 28.507
4 9:16:59.460 2:10.825 36.660  1:07.436 26.729 9 9:30:46.059 2:15.936 38.977  1:08.895 28.064
5 9:19:07.301 2:07.841 36.583  1:04.739 26.519 10 9:33:30.804 2:44.745 53345  1:22.782 28.618
6 9:21:15.138  2:07.837  36.486 1:04.730 26.621 11 9:35:45.385  2:14.581 38.452  1:08.320 27.809
p7 9:23:28.483 2:13.345 36.965  1:06.925
8 9:27:29.867 4:01.384 1:06.754 26.661 (4) Gabor FENYVESI
9 9:29:38.201 2:08.334  36.514  1:05.065 26.755 1 9:10:16.676 2:19.306  40.074  1:10.982 28.250
p10 9:31:59.764 2:21.563 44,665  1:06.933 2 9:12:33.748 2:17.072  39.409  1:09.523 28.140
3 9:14:50.112 2:16.364  39.221  1:09.326 27.817
(111) Michal SEMBERA 4 9:17:05.458  2:15.346  38.828 1:08.667 27.851
1 9:12:09.072 2:10.448 37.245  1:06.199 27.004 p5 9:19:25.298 2:19.840  40.096  1:09.403
2 9:14:18.304  2:09.232 36717 1:05.680 26.835
p3 9:16:33.132 2:14.828 36.636  1:08.759 (99) Zoltan DER
4 9:24:02.782 7:29.650 1:05.776 26.830 1 9:11:43.617 2:18.177  39.876  1:10.259 28.042
2 9:14:00.628 2:17.011 38.981  1:09.800 28.230
(18) Kalin KULEV 3 9:16:17.216 2:16.588  38.877  1:09.538 28.173
1 9:10:38.789 2:13.038 38323  1:07.490 27.225 p4 9:18:40.091 2:22.875 39.417  1:11.185
2 9:13:08.367 2:29.578 37.665  1:22.455 29.458 5 9:23:44.673 5:04.582 1:10.303 28.328
3 9:15:19.389 2:11.022 37.283  1:06.513 27.226 6 9:26:00.828  2:16.155 39.020 1:08.982 28.153
4 9:17:30.364 2:10.975 37250  1:06.408 27.317 7 9:28:18.150 2:17.322  39.182  1:10.034 28.106
5 9:20:07.458 2:37.094  49.854  1:20.165 27.075 p8 9:30:49.175 2:31.025 42328 1:14.301
6 9:22:18.878 2:11.420 37232 1:06.904 27.284
7 9:24:29.393  2:10.515 37439  1:06.009 27.067 (44) Marcin DABROWSKI
8 9:27:31.226 3:01.833 54332  1:32.248 35.253 1 9:11:12.348 2:19.378  40.533  1:10.766 28.079
9 9:29:41.899 2:10.673  37.214  1:06.294 27.165 2 9:13:30.694 2:18.346 39715 1:10.762 27.869
10 9:31:58.181 2:16.282  41.252  1:07.249 27.781 3 9:15:55.340 2:24.646 39.431  1:15.097 30.118
pil 9:34:27.414 2:29.233 37490  1:15.120 p4 9:18:34.933 2:39.593 44738  1:17.571
5 9:23:45.452 5:10.519 1:09.875 27.674
(7) Pawel GORKA 6 9:26:01.850  2:16.398 39.094 1:09.508 27.796
1 9:11:38.723 2:12.889 37.845  1:07.683 27.361 7 9:28:20.354 2:18.504  39.675  1:10.956 27.873
2 9:13:50.746  2:12.023 37.445  1:07.434 27.144 8 9:30:55.830 2:35.476 45519  1:20.956 29.001
3 9:16:03.140 2:12.394 37722 1:07.238 27.434 9 9:33:12.798 2:16.968  38.872  1:10.253 27.843
p4 9:18:22.921 2:19.781 37780  1:09.611 p10 9:35:49.843 2:37.045 42307  1:19.728
5 9:28:01.793 9:38.872 1:09.722 27.044
6 9:30:14.024 2:12.231 37489  1:07.393 27.349 (65) Ivaylo NIKIFOROV
7 9:32:26.685 2:12.661  37.299  1:07.777 27.585 1 9:11:10.420 2:20.427  41.053  1:10.610 28.764
8 9:34:39.911 2:13.226 37441  1:08.294 27.491 2 9:13:27.872  2:17.452  39.522 1:09.629 28.301
p9 9:37:48.972 3:09.061  1:00.782  1:27.924 3 9:15:51.530 2:23.658  40.394  1:15.375 27.889
4 9:18:09.829 2:18.299  38.830  1:11.142 28.327
(38) Vladislav DIMITROV p5 9:20:34.178 2:24.349 39.787 1:10.791
1 9:10:46.963 2:14.384  38.820  1:07.482 28.082
2 9:13:00.941 2:13.978 38.469  1:07.673 27.836 (114) Ivaylo LEKOV
3 9:15:14.043 2:13.102 38285  1:07.081 27.736 1 9:10:02.732 2:25.589 44334  1:12.757 28.498
4 9:17:27.670 2:13.627  38.169  1:07.781 27.677 2 9:12:26.506 2:23774 42116 1:13.412 28.246
5 9:20:10.159 2:42.489 52915  1:21.715 27.859 3 9:14:46.031 2:19.525 38.863  1:12.069 28.593
6 9:22:22.653  2:12.494  38.098 1:06.782 27.614 4 9:17:05.067 2:19.036 38747  1:12.189 28.100
7 9:24:36.298 2:13.645 37.990  1:08.138 27.517 5 9:19:24.714 2:19.647  38.964  1:12.332 28.351
8 9:26:52.536 2:16.238 38.862  1:09.370 28.006 p6 9:21:56.112 2:31.398 38.952  1:14.948
9 9:29:07.280 2:14744 38981  1:08.010 27.753 7 9:28:08.095 6:11.983 1:13.295 28.383
p10 9:32:07.635 3:00.355 45,551 1:29.280 8 9:30:26.587  2:18.492  38.338  1:11.833 28.321
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav STANCEL Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER ! @
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RACE CHAMPIONSHIF
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FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 7-8-september 2013
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FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP

Superstock 1000AA, IRMC
Superstock1000 Qualif.practice II.
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 9:05:00

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
8.9.2013 09:05.

-
Il

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
9 9:32:46.123 2:19.536  38.501  1:12.568 28.377
10 9:35:05.100 2:18.977  39.033 1:11.696 28.248
(71) Angel TRAKOV
1 9:11:15.789 2:23.008 41115  1:13.197 28.696
2 9:13:35.837 2:20.048  39.488  1:11.557 29.003
3 9:15:57.692 2:21.855  40.478  1:12.460 28.917
p4 9:18:29.216 2:31.524  40.134  1:12.581
5 9:24:51.105 6:21.889 1:12.787 28.897
6 9:27:10.647 2:19.542 39798  1:11.177 28.567
7 9:29:29.689 2:19.042  39.899  1:10.562 28.581
8 0:31:48.584  2:18.895  39.296  1:10.962 28.637
9 9:34:08.429 2:19.845 39736 1:11.329 28.780
p10 9:36:38.376 2:29.947 40479  1:12.782
(11) Radoslav CHMARA
1 9:12:46.320 2:25.574 42,083  1:14.199 29.292
2 9:15:08.664 2:22344  40.868  1:11.954 29.522
3 9:17:30.383  2:21.719  40.407 1:11.852 29.460
p4 9:19:56.331 2:25.948  40.440  1:11.934
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav STANCEL Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER T Qf:ﬁ;_ .
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